g ‘ i " 1&33; T @ .- T
: . ﬂ?ﬂﬂﬁzﬁ

‘ ' A B2017,

28 MAR 2024 : QV‘—‘/M- W/V 4

. ay Kumar Sinha
YRR Uetiererd ', Abhay, ndar, Purmea
= T stamp VoS
i SUPPLEMENTRY AGREEMENT FOR AGREEMENT
Agreement No.-..... .O.éf. ...... .. S.B.D. day of year- 28 e DB
F This Agreement, made the A;m date of /.4/6'/,2ﬁ., between the Executive

Ens,inccr, RWD Works Division Manihari, District- Katihar on behalf of Government of
Bihar (hereinafter calléd ‘The Employer’) on the one part and Jaya Anavar, Mirganj

D'amdaha, Purnea (hereinafter called ‘The Contractor’ on the Other Part).

Wi)ercas the EmplSyer desirous that the contractor exccute “Part A- Mulaibadi Path To
Mulaibadi Sershabadi 1, Part B- Const. of Box Bridge At Mulaibadi Path To Mulaibadi
Seerslmadi Tola CH-0+850, RCC Box Bridge 3 Cell x 8.0m x 4.0m (Approach Road
Length=50,00m), Part C- Const. of Box Bridge At Mulaibadi Path To Mulaibadi
Sershabadi Tola CH-1+150, RCC Box Bridge 5 Cell x 8.0m x 4.0m (Approach Road
Length=50.00M)” Under MMGSY (here in after called “the Works") and the Employer

has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for execution and completion of such work and
remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Rs.- 4,99,42,162.00 (Four Crore Nir;ety
Nine Lac Forty Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two Only) The revision has been
effected due to revision of G.S.T. (from 12% to 18%) for the above said work. All other

dondition shall remain the same as before. (Main Agreement Amount Value-

«i, 74,49,402.00 Vide Agreement No.-| ?’.h‘?@/,? 2:.23
4 \Q‘V“\
e W
S EAC %&a . Executive Engnes
: a

0. Works Divisior
' w Kattha
14 16/



